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HEINTZELMAN JAMES SR
1070 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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LINDA H CREWS

JAMES HEINTZELMAN S

0837/0150 3/25/1997 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES L & BETTY LOU

LINDA H CREWS
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HX Base Yr

1070 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 2,420 50.5575 24.77 59,943 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

AOF 196 110 216 2,675

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 27,297

2,400 2,420 29,972

BAS= W60 S40 E46 AOF=  E14 N14 W14 S14$ N14 E14 N26$. N40$.
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14

14

26
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14

14

14
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,820.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 1,820

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

4,040

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 00 0.00 0.00 44,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 44,700


